Markit Color (Color States and Special Color States and C 1900x 254 PAGE 82 151572 INAMARIA CO, MILI When Recorded Return to: Dec 25 3 20 m 103 EXMOSER. NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE LAND CLASSIFIED AS CURRENT USE OR FOREST LAND SCTC 26301 Chapter 84.34 and 84.33 Revised Code of Washington Grantor(s) (Purchaser(s)) JOHN KEENAN MUDRICK & ANNA KEENAN-MUDRICK Grantee(s) SKAMANIA COUNTY Legal Description: The South Half of the Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 34, Township 2 North, Range 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington. Assessor's Property Tax Parcel or Account Number 02-05-34-0-0-0700-00 Reference Number(s) of Documents Assigned or Released Book 108 / Page 455 Name of Owner(s) (at time of original lien) Recording Date of Original Lien 12/31/87 If the new owner(s) of land that is classified under RCW 84.34 as Current Use Open Space, Farm and Agricultural, or Timber Land under 84.33 Designated Forest Land wish(es) to continue the Classification or Designation of this land all the New Owner(s) must sign page 2. If the new owner(s) do(es) not desire to continue the classification or designation, all additional or compensating tax calculated pursuant to RCW 84.34.108 or RCW 84.33.120, 140 shall be due and payable by the seller or trans feror at the time of sale. To determine if the land qualifies to continue classification or designation, the County Assessor should be consulted. Interest in Property: Fee Owner Contract Purchaser Other The property is currently classified under RCW 84.34 as: Open Space Farm & Agricultural ☐ Timber Land Classified under RCW 84.33 Designated Forest Land. I/We the purchaser(s) are aware of the definition of the deferred Tax Program this property is currently under as described in the information on pages 3 through 5. 2003 Notice-Cont-Land-Class 2 - Page 1 of 5

BOOK 254 PAGE 83

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE

Page 1 and 2 Must Be Recorded
Land Classified as Current Use or Forest Land
Page 2 of 5

I/We declare that I/we have read and under stand the definition of the Classification the property is under. I/We declare that I/We are aware of the liability of withdrawal or removal of this property form the classification or

type of the control o

The agreement to tax according to use of the property is not a contract and can be annulled or canceled at any time by the Legislature (RCW 84.34.070).

John Keeven Mudrick	,	2/22/0	
Property Owner Signature JOHN KEENAN - MUDRICK		Pate	
Property Owner Print Your Name			
	400	b 76	
Address	City		
Property Owner Print You No.	eny Io	State	Zip Code
Property Owner Signature	- la	Date	5
Property Owner Print Your Name			
Address	City	State	7: 0.1
		State	Zip Code
	N		
Brown O. C.	70		46.
Property Owner Signature		Date	
Property Owner Print Your Name			
Address	City	State	Zip Code
			2.ap Cooe
	,	-	
Property Owner Signature		7	
		Date	
Property Owner Print Your Name			
		ъ т	
Address	City	State	Zip Code
			Lap Code

2003 Notice-Cont-Land-Class 2 Page 2 of 5

To inquire about the availability of this notice in an alternate format for the visually impaired or in a I-nguage other than English, please call (360) 753-3217. Teletype (TTY) users may call 1-(800) 451-7985.

^	
LEI	
and a section	

## ADDENDUM TO REAL ESTATE SALE AGREEMENT

BINEY Tohn Koonen te	-29-03 Addendum No. <u>Ma. n.</u>	s Counter Offe
Buyer: John Keenan-Mudrick	Anna_Keenan-Mudrick	
Seller William S. Upson	Kim C. Upson	
The real property described as: Wantland Road	Washougal WA	
		and the same
SELLER AND BUYER HEREBY AGREE THE FOLLOW	NG SHALL BE A BART OF THE BEA	
	- v s	ESTATE SAL
Closing date to be on/or before Decem	per 26, 2003.	
buyers have received satisfactory Lan	Management Plan and Perc	Test
arnest money in the amount of 62 000	00	
xecution of this addendum by Buyers	ind Sellers.	upon
11 0400		
li other terms remain as written		
and the same of th		
The second secon		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
******		184 m
		1
		4
Var Street A NEW MAN Y Wood		
yer Signature A. MENUN-Y Muduck	Date 12/ 22/03	1:266
yer Signature - A DENAN-Y WAUCK yer Signature Que Kenner-sucheite	Du A	M. 1:360.M.
yer Signature Over Kenner miduck	Date 1-/27/63 A	M. 1356 P.M. M. 185 P.M.
ver Signature Over Kenner-studied	Date 1/27/63 Al	M. /35 P.W
yer Signature Own Kenna-sundick  ler Signature	Date A	M. /35 P.M. M P.M.
yer Signature ( Kenna - Mushinki ler Signature ( ler Signature )	Date AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	M. /35 P.M. M P.M.
yer Signature  Ier Signature  Iing Licensee	Date AM  Date AM  Date AM  Selling Licensee	M. /35 P.M. M P.M.
yer Signature    Con Kenner - Mushick   Con Signature   Con Kenner - Mushick   Con Signature	Date AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	M. /35 P.M. M P.M.
yer Signature    Kenner-Mushick    Signature     Signature	Date A.A.  Date A.A.  Date A.A.  Date A.A.  Selling Licensee  Selling Firm Broker Initials/Date	M. /85(P.M) MP.M.
rer Signature  Ler Signature  Ler Signature  Ler Signature  Ling Licensee  Ling Firm Broker Initials/Date  7. No postion may be reproduced without express permission of in Real Eagle Forms, LLC, a wholly-award subsidiary of the Eugene, Portand Mesopottan region Associations of REAL TORSIO  Fig. 10/97  ADDENDUN TO REAL	Date AAA  Date AAA  Date AAA  Selling Licensee  Selling Firm Broker Initials/Date of	M. /85(P.M) MP.M.
yer Signature  Ler Signature  ler Signature  ling Licensee  ling Firm Broker Initials/Date  17. No postion may be reproduced without express permission of in Real Easter Forms, LLC, a whothy-served subsciding of the Eugene, Portains Memopathan region Associations of REALTORS®	Date AAA  Date AAA  Date AAA  Selling Licensee  Selling Firm Broker Initials/Date of  Addendum Page / of	M. /35 P.M. M P.M.

## Timber Management Plan Signature Page

It is my intent to manage the property in a manner that is consistent with the stated objectives within this Timber Management Plan and will be carried out to the best of my ability.

Son Kenne moderies

John Keenan-Mudrick

A. heenan-Muduick
Anna heenan-Mudrick

77.

ं देते इंस्ट्रेस